PACSR12025
12V Output AC/DC Converter, Module Package
DS_PACSR12025_05152020                                                                      E-mail: dcdc@deltaww.com
 FEATURES
  Full Load Efficiency up to 91.5% @220VAC
 Metal Case Box Type Package
 Package Dimension:

Case Material : AL6061+Plastic case
Weight : 225g
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
P AC S R 12 025 A
Form Factor
Rated Input
Voltage
Number of
Outputs
Product Series Output Voltage
Output
Current
Option Code
P - Module
AC -
100VAC~240VAC
S - Single R - Regular
12V 25A
A - Through hole
S - Screw
hole(M3*0.5)
MODEL LIST
Model name Rated Input Output
EFF @220VAC 100%
LOAD
PACSR12025A 100VAC~240VAC 3.8A 12V 25A 91.5%